City Of Duluth 411 West First Street

Duluth, Minnesota 55802

Meeting Agenda

Parking Commission.

Friday, August 5, 2022

7:30 AM Council Chambers, 3rd Floor, City Hall

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

PKC126

PKC127

PKC128

PKC129

PKC130

PKC131

PKC132

ON-STREET ADA ACCESSIBLE PARKING ZONE REQUESTS
PROPOSAL TO IMPLEMENT A TEN-MINUTE DROP-OFF ZONE ON
THE 200 BLOCK OF EAST SUPERIOR STREET

PROPOSAL TO PROHIBIT PARKING AT THE TERMINUS OF 11TH
STREET WEST OF 25TH AVENUE WEST

DISCUSSION REGARDING POSSIBLE SALE OF CITY-OWNED
PARKING FACILITIES

DISCUSSION OF PARKING CONCERNS AT 42ND AVENUE EAST AND
QUEBEC AVENUE

PROPOSAL TO IMPLEMENT A TEN-MINUTE DROP-OFF ZONE ON
THE ZERO BLOCK OF EAST SUPERIOR STREET

PROPOSAL TO CREATE A TEN-MINUTE DROP-OFF ZONE AT 2132
WEST 3RD STREET

OFF-STREET PARKING UPDATE

ON-STREET PARKING UPDATE

PUBLIC COMMENTS

City of Duluth
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