

City of Duluth

411 West First Street
Duluth, Minnesota 55802

Meeting Agenda

Parking Commission.

Friday, August 5, 2022 7:30 AM Council Chambers, 3rd Floor, City Hall

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

PKC126	ON-STREET ADA ACCESSIBLE PARKING ZONE REQUESTS
PKC127	PROPOSAL TO IMPLEMENT A TEN-MINUTE DROP-OFF ZONE ON THE 200 BLOCK OF EAST SUPERIOR STREET
PKC128	PROPOSAL TO PROHIBIT PARKING AT THE TERMINUS OF 11TH STREET WEST OF 25TH AVENUE WEST
PKC129	DISCUSSION REGARDING POSSIBLE SALE OF CITY-OWNED PARKING FACILITIES
PKC130	DISCUSSION OF PARKING CONCERNS AT 42ND AVENUE EAST AND QUEBEC AVENUE
PKC131	PROPOSAL TO IMPLEMENT A TEN-MINUTE DROP-OFF ZONE ON THE ZERO BLOCK OF EAST SUPERIOR STREET
PKC132	PROPOSAL TO CREATE A TEN-MINUTE DROP-OFF ZONE AT 2132 WEST 3RD STREET

OFF-STREET PARKING UPDATE

ON-STREET PARKING UPDATE

PUBLIC COMMENTS